www.technifoldUSA.com   Tel: (973) 383-7920
Micro Perf, Cut & Crease Multi-Tool Combo
Contents of Package
Includes Complete Multi-Tool & Fast Fit Creasing to fit 35mm exit shaft
MBO
Creasing Cassette Parts
Fixed Female shown at right
Stock Code:           MT-02/COMBO-FIX-01 Shaft Size: 35mm Exit Shaft

2 x Female Nylon Sleeve Holders
(CP-AP-NSH/35):
used to secure nylon during perforating and
kiss-cutting process
1 x Black Nylon Sleeve (CP-NY/SL-35):
used on light weight stocks
(65-250/280gsm), allow
sufficient blade pressure onto
nylon sleeve (for perforating
and kiss-cutting only)
1 x Blue Nylon Sleeve (CP-NY/SL-35-B):
used on heavier stocks (250-280gsm
upwards), allowing sufficient blade pressure
onto nylon sleeve
Perforating Blades:
17 TPI (MPB-17) (250/280-350gsm)
Blue Nylon Sleeve
17 TPI (MPB-17) (170-250/280gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
25 TPI (MPB-25) (100-170gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
52 TPI (MPB-52) (65-100gsm)
Black Nylon Sleeve
  8 TPI (MPB-8) (optional)
12 TPI (MPB-12) (optional)
40 TPI (MPB-40) (optional)
72 TPI (MPB-72) (optional) Tech 111 (Blade Holder) and 271 (Nylon Sleeve
Holder) Tech 354 (creasing bearing female)
Additional Information
This Device will fit machines with widths
between 56-80cm